

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Is on AIC Bill					
Names of work - Sol 4 to Gyaaspur					
Hanizandola under					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sri Kamesh					
Kumar Singh, village -					
Subhi, post - Naniyapatti					
Distt - Siwan					
Agreement no - 291SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value - 9910189 =					
(Below 0.13% from S O R)					
date of work order - 5-9-2020					
date of complete - 4-9-2021					
date of measurement - 12-11-2020					
date of Entry - 12-11-2020					
Record Entry					
(4) providing & fixing					
of working benchmark					
pillars					
					1.20km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
direction and place identification					
Sing Sing board					
					1 nos
(10) providing and fixing necessary information					
Maintenance					
Sing board					
					1 nos
2nd an Ac Bill					
Abstract of cost					
(1) providing & fixing of working bench					
pillar					
Qty wide TMBP-15 size - 1					
1.200 km @ RS 3866.27/km					4640 =
(2) providing & fixing reference pillar					
Qty wide TMBP-15					
Item no - 2					
1.20 km @ RS 1791.00/km					2149 =
					RS 6789 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3. Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	6789 =
(3) clearing and grubbing road land including aty wide TMBP-15 item 3					
0.84 Hect @ RS 5133.76					92357 =
(4) Excavation for road way in Sand Box cutting E/W					
Qty wide TMBP-15 item 4 + TMBP-19 item 1					
69.25	69	+	1.46	= 70.46m	
70.46m ³ @ RS 74.16 /m ³					5225 =
(5) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
Qty wide TMBP-16 item 5					
+ TMBP-19 item 2					
27	31.2	+	1.46	= 32.66	
32.66m ³ @ RS 3367.36 /m ³					312020 =
(6) providing laying spreading and compacting Stone aggregate WBM incl 3					

Continuation

RS 366986 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	366986
Qty vide TMBP-16 iter-2					
+ TMBP-20 iter-1					
277.92 + 47.59 = 325.51					
325.51 m ² @ RS 4091.79/m ²					1331919-
(7) Construction of					
plain cement					
concrete pavement					
Grade M30					
Qty vide TMBP-23 iter-1					
694.1 m ² @ RS 7422.24/m ²					5151777-
(8) providing and					
fixing manholes					
in formation line					
and log/s line					
broad and maintenance					
single board					
Qty vide TMBP-12 iter-2				8/7	
+ TMBP-23 iter-1				10	
271 - 3 nos					
3 nos @ RS 10983.65/nos					32951=
(9) construction of					
earthen shoulder					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pit					
Qty vide TMBP-24 iter-1					

Continuation

RS 6883633=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BIF 6883633=
401.21 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³				70958=
(10/5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead upto 1000mm				
city vide TM BP-25 item-2				
1314.80 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³				230379=
(11/15) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic road marking				
city vide TM BP-25 item-3 ^{10/10}				
223.80 m ² @ RS 735.44/m ²				164592=
(12/10) providing in Rcc Mix 200 metre local				
Stenu				
city vide TM BP-26 item ^{12/10}				
1 NOS @ RS 2354.01/MOS				2354=
(13/14) providing in Rcc Mix 200 metre local				
Stenu				
city vide TM BP-26 item ^{12/10}				
5 NOS @ RS 619.90/MOS				3100=
(14/12) providing and fixing 600mm				

Continuation

RS 7355016=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	735.5016
Circular (Special)					
Small Single board					
Qty wide TMBP-26 iter- 6					
8 Nos @ RS 4989.811/MOS					39919.28
(15/13) providing and Sinking					
900 mm equilateral					
8 triangle left					
Right single board					
Qty wide TMBP-26 iter- 7					
4 Nos @ RS 5487.59/MOS					21950.76
(16/14) providing and Sinking					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
School Plaque board					
Qty wide TMBP-26 iter- 8					
4 Nos @ RS 4859.61/MOS					19438.44
(17/17) providing and laying					
direction and place					
identical Single					
board.					
Qty wide TMBP-27 iter- 9					
1 Nos @ RS 3201.98/MOS					3202.00
Total RS					74395.25
Add					
Total Annual KA GST 15% = 1211.13%					96713.80
				RS	84066.63
LESS 0.13% Below as per Agreement				(-)	1092.90
				RS	82957.34

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B) 12	8395734=
Less previous payment					
CBP				Amount F)	5054005=
07/13/22				RJ	3341729=
				Paid	
04/10/21				28/11/21	JE
				Paid	
24/11/2021				18/11/21	JE

Continuation